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COLLECT        THIRD PARTY        PREPAY/ADD TO INVOICE        OTHER

Other: 

(855) 776-6287
orders@promomatting.com

promomatting.com
200 Cook St.

Cartersville, GA 30120

F206
F206
J605R
J605R
W130
W130
W130
DP225
DP225
DP225

$98.55
$145.48
$200.54
$200.54
$132.65
$163.38
$208.05
$77.65

$103.68
$129.60

$63.95
$95.76
$91.42
$91.42
$57.02

$102.63
$141.73
$59.16
$78.96
$98.70

2’x3’
3’x5’
3’x5’
3‘x5’
2’x3’
3’x5’
4’x6’
2’x3’
2’x4’
2’x5’

Flocked Olefin (carpet)
Flocked Olefin (carpet)
Nylon Dye Horizontal (carpet)
Nylon Dye Vertical (carpet)
Dirt Stopper (rubber scraper)
Dirt Stopper (rubber scraper)
Dirt Stopper (rubber scraper)
EverSoft (anti-fatigue)
EverSoft (anti-fatigue)
EverSoft (anti-fatigue)

ORDER FORM

Total Quantity: Total Cost:

Promo Code: FASTSIGNS 25 - 15% OFF


