

**BILL TO\*** 



(855) 776-6287 orders@promomatting.com promomatting.com 200 Cook St. Cartersville, GA 30120

**SHIP TO\*** 

\* Indicates a required field. Forms missing required information will not be processed.

CUST #			NAME	NAME			
				COMPANY			
COMPANY_			ADDRESS	ADDRESS			
ADDRESS			CITY	CITY			
CITY			STATE	ZIP			
STATE		ZIP	PHONE				
PHONE							
				Same as Bill To			
			ı				
ORDER DATE*			CUSTOMER PO#*	IN-HANDS DATE*			
		1		I	1		
ITEM #	QTY.*	MAT SIZE	MAT TYPE	STANDARD P (per mat)		SPECIAL PRICE (per mat)	
F206		2'x3'	Flocked Olefin (carpet)	\$98.55		\$63.95	
F206		3'x5'	Flocked Olefin (carpet)	\$145.48		\$95.76	
J605R		3'x5'	Nylon Dye Horizontal (carpet)	\$200.54		\$91.42	
J605R		3'x5'	Nylon Dye Vertical (carpet)	\$200.54		\$91.42	
W130		2'x3'	Dirt Stopper (rubber scraper)	\$132.65		\$57.02	
W130		3'x5'	Dirt Stopper (rubber scraper)	\$163.38		\$102.63	
W130		4'x6'	Dirt Stopper (rubber scraper)	\$208.05		\$141.73	
DP225		2'x3'	EverSoft (anti-fatigue)	\$77.65		\$59.16	
DP225		2'x4'	EverSoft (anti-fatigue)	\$103.68		\$78.96	
DP225		2'x5'	EverSoft (anti-fatigue)	\$129.60		\$98.70	
<b>Total Quantity:</b>				Total	Cost:		
Promo Code: FASTSIGNS 25 - 15% OFF							
		Tiomo oode.					
			OLUD MAY				
SHIP VIA*							
	COL	LECT   THIF	RD PARTY PREPAY/ADD TO INV	OICE O	ГНЕК		
Other:							